List of transactions for: MEMNTA

Generated by officer (admin) on 2/20/2019 6:31:41 PM
Transactions from: 2/20/2019 1:31:00 AM to: 2/20/2019 6:31:00 PM

Day To Time
20/02/19
admin
16:31:23
11:46:04
Daily Total:
Total:

FPage 1 of 2

| Total |Amount| Curr |Status|

4.50
5.00
9.50
9.50

4.50
5.00
9.50
9.50

EUR
EUR

APP
APP

Ref Mo

190220153123666542
190220114604018775
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