List of transactions for: MENTA

Generated by officer (admin) on 2/20/2019 6:31:41 PM Transactions from: 2/20/2019 1:31:00 AM to: 2/20/2019 6:31:00 PM

Day	То	Time	Total	Amount	Curr	Status	Ref No
20/02/19	1						
	admin						
		15:31:23	4.50	4.50	EUR	APP	190220153123666542
		11:46:04	5.00	5.00	EUR	APP	190220114604018775
		Daily Total:	9.50	9.50			
Total:			9.50	9.50			